Frgs Isfuglelgb - 10. september 2017

Familieruten 4,6 km

Kvinder

1 301 Tenna Kristensen 0:36:36 0:36:36
2 302 Lis Gosvig Lilosa 0:43:17 0:43:19
3 338 Emma Nygaard Antvorskov Multicenter Lunderskov 0:53:35 0:53:38
4 337 Pernille Frgkjaer Antvorskov Multicenter Lunderskov 0:54:45 0:54:48
5 304 Maj-Britt Torvik Pedersen 0:55:24 0:55:24
Maend

1 300 Gustav Gram Jensen 0:29:13 0:29:13
2 339 Mikkel Nygaard Antvorskov Multicenter Lunderskov 0:54:45 0:54:48

3 303 Thomas Sgrensen 1:05:50 1:05:52



4,6 KM
Kvinder

366

350
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359 Charlotte Birke
330 Jane Philipsen

379 Anitta Johansen
347 Alberte Sglbeck Kretschmann

Mette K. Holm

360 Anglea Reinicke
367 Andrea Winther

Marianne Johansen

358 Anette Mgller

10 365 Anette Ladefoged

11 348

Luna Sglbeck Kretschmann

12 345 Tina Sglbeck Kretschmann
13 373 Sanne Kjeerby

14 374

Randi Bronee

15 376 Trille Bronee

16 370

Maj Toft Sgrensen

17 369 Stine Toft Sgrensen
18 333 Amanda Dobelmane

19 385
20 331

Liva Gravesen

Inese Dobelmane

21 361 Susan Juul

Maend

342
363

340
351
10 357
11 368
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355 Anders Christiansen
364 Jacob Ladefoged

Peter Boysen
Peter Ladefoged

382 Thomas Kramer Sommer
375 Carsten Maretti Nicolaisen

372 Jonas Bronee

Noah Kristensen
Malthe Lund Langkjeer
Michael Mgrche

Felix Winther

12 377 Sebastian Philipsen

13 381
14 378
15 332

Marcus Kragelund
Per Philipsen
Kaspars Dobelmanis

16 356 Thomas Lindharth

17 335
18 336

Marius Nygaard Antvorskov

René Nygaard Antvorskov

HLLH/Jysk Vandteknik
Lunderskov Motionsboksning

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Serigs og Specifik Traening
Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Team Winther

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning

Lunderskov Motionsboksning

Jysk Vandteknik

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning

Prime Cargo

Lunderskov motionsboksning
LMwindpower
Team Winther

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
LMwindpower
Multicenter Lunderskov

Multicenter Lunderskov

0:22:40
0:24:31
0:26:06
0:26:29
0:27:08
0:28:53
0:29:53
0:30:38
0:30:41
0:31:32
0:31:35
0:31:35
0:31:58
0:33:22
0:33:22
0:33:48
0:33:49
0:35:47
0:35:47
0:37:00
0:37:16

0:17:14
0:18:16
0:19:33
0:19:49
0:20:31
0:21:11
0:21:58
0:23:47
0:24:07
0:24:10
0:24:21
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:24
0:24:31
0:24:48
0:25:09
0:25:09

0:22:41
0:24:34
0:26:11
0:26:31
0:27:12
0:28:56
0:29:53
0:30:40
0:30:43
0:31:35
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:32:03
0:33:27
0:33:26
0:33:52
0:33:51
0:35:50
0:35:50
0:37:04
0:37:21

0:17:14
0:18:16
0:19:33
0:19:50
0:20:31
0:21:11
0:22:03
0:23:48
0:24:07
0:24:16
0:24:21
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:27
0:24:35
0:24:54
0:25:15
0:25:17



19 352 Magnus Lund Langkjzer
20 343 Tonny Boysen

21 341 Emil Boysen

22 386 Martin Schmidt

23 346 Silas Sglbeck Kretschmann
24 344 André Lund Kretschmann
25 384 Lasse Schjemery

26 383 Jan Schjemery

27 371 Kim Bronee

28 380 Victor Schmidt

29 334 Kristofers Dobelmanis
30 362 Morten Johannsen

31 354 Anders Ullerup-Aagaard
32 353 Lucas Ullerup-Aagaard

Lunderskov motionsboksning
Lunderskov motionsboksning
Lunderskov motionsboksning

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Lunderskov Motionsboksning

Lunderskov Motionsboksning

0:25:23
0:25:58
0:26:01
0:26:23
0:26:27
0:26:32
0:26:49
0:26:52
0:28:16
0:30:38
0:37:02
0:37:16
0:44:27
0:45:02

0:25:23
0:26:01
0:26:01
0:30:37
0:26:31
0:26:35
0:26:49
0:26:54
0:28:20
0:30:38
0:37:05
0:37:21
0:44:31
0:45:06



10 KM
Kvinder

402 Lis Aalling

423 Susanne Adamsen
400 Connie Boysen
417 Wicky Degnbol
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Maend

403 Jan Aalling

414 Sgren Kjergaard
421 Sgren H. Mikkelsen
408 Tobias Berger

426 Mikael Praestholm
415 Jesper Ladefoged
413 Allan Knudsen
412 Tommy Kudsk
416 Morten Olesen

10 411 Kim Kudsk

11 409 Frank Hansen

12 420 Christian Rolver
13 401 Poul Kristensen
14 407 David Kallestrup
15 406 Svend Petersen
16 405 Allan Johannessen
17 419 Thomas Degnbol
18 422 Flemming Adamsen
19 418 Therkel Hansen
20 424 Lars Michaelsen
21 427 Bent lversen

22 410 Bendix Holst

23 428 Tais Mortensen
24 404 Ole Sundall
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425 Maria Engmark Christensen

Brgrup Lgbeklub

Lunderskov motionsboksning

Brgrup Lgbeklub

Alfa Laval Kolding

Serigs og Specifik Traening
LMwindpower

Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Alfa Laval Kolding
Lunderskov Motionsboksning
Multicenter Lunderskov
Lunderskov Motionsboksning

LEGO RUN
LMwindpower
LMwindpower
Almind

Brgrup Lgbeklub / Cep Danmark

0:46:45 0:46:45
0:46:57 0:46:58
0:50:16 0:50:20
0:51:09 0:51:12
0:55:19 0:55:24

0:37:22 0:37:23
0:40:23 0:40:23
0:41:09 0:41:09
0:42:57 0:43:00
0:43:19 0:43:22
0:43:53 0:43:55
0:46:24 0:46:27
0:48:20 0:48:21
0:49:47 0:49:50
0:50:04 0:50:07
0:50:07 0:50:07
0:50:38 0:50:43
0:50:52 0:50:55
0:52:05 0:52:09
0:52:26 0:52:30
0:53:01 0:53:05
0:53:22 0:53:30
0:53:59 0:54:04
0:54:49 0:54:55
0:55:31 0:55:33
0:57:30 0:57:30
0:57:46 0:57:50

Byparken Brgrup- Vejen Tri og Motion 0:57:57 0:57:59

1:03:14 1:03:17



21,1 KM

Kvinder

501 Helle Nissen

564 Katja Bjerre

559 Rikke Ruby

556 Hanne Boye

553 Monica Rathleff Pape
566 Mette Hegner Schmidt
550 Joan A. Jensen

569 Edith Madsen
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Maend

565 Ole Pedersen

571 Christian Maretti Nicolaisen
568 Kim Hjuler

562 Torben Stolten Thomsen
567 Lars Rosenkikde

570 Tage Svendsen

560 Ole Bang-Hansen

551 Henrik Petersen

555 Jan Lundsgaard

10 557 Jochen Giebelmann

11 558 Ivan Mortensen

12 554 Stefan Heine Pedersen

13 552 Jonas Markmann Johannessen
14 561 Michael Bonde

15 500 Jim Faarvang
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Byparken Brgrup- Vejen Tri og Motion

Holsted Extreme runners
Kolding Motion

Multicenter Lunderskov

ham selv

Kolding Motion
www.ejendomsmaeglerbonde.dk
Kolding Motion

Vejle if

Vejen Tri og Motion
Ejendomsmaegler Bonde
Kolding Motion

Kolding Motion

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LMwindpower

Skanderup efterskole
Ejendomsmagler Bonde

1:35:20 1:35:23
1:40:24 1:40:27
1:47:00 1:47:03
1:48:54 1:48:57
1:56:59 1:57:02
1:57:22 1:57:26
2:07:27 2:07:29
2:32:05 2:32:09

1:24:12 1:24:12
1:25:32 1:25:33
1:26:43 1:26:44
1:28:11 1:28:12
1:29:51 1:29:53
1:31:24 1:31:27
1:34:05 1:34:05
1:41:47 1:41:48
1:48:52 1:48:54
1:52:13 1:52:16
1:54:36 1:54:39
1:56:59 1:57:02
2:07:05 2:07:06
2:15:48 2:15:50
2:18:46 2:18:50



